
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/01; Name= FIRST
TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401040000
01421

01/04/1994
03:09:44

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHMC INC

199401140000
15261

01/14/1994
08:31:34

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES GRANGER,
THOMAS W JR

199401040000
01411

01/04/1994
03:09:43

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHMC INC

199401040000
01441

01/04/1994
03:09:47

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHMC INC 199302030000
32451

199401040000
01401

01/04/1994
03:09:41

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHMC INC 15 105 Lot#:251
Book:15
Pg:105
Desc:93-08562

199401040000
01451

01/04/1994
03:09:48

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHMC INC 8 26 Lot#:34 Book:8
Pg:26 Desc:92-
26895

199401040000
01431

01/04/1994
03:09:46

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHMC INC 13 88 199211020002
53771

Lot#:3022
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:1992-
25377


