Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	JST NATION Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
						200.1	3-				Description
199401040000 01421	01/04/1994 03:09:44	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHMC INC						
199401140000 15261	01/14/1994 08:31:34	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANGER, THOMAS W JR						
199401040000 01411	01/04/1994 03:09:43	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHMC INC						
199401040000 01441	01/04/1994 03:09:47	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHMC INC					199302030000 32451	
199401040000 01401	01/04/1994 03:09:41	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHMC INC			15	105		Lot#:251 Book:15 Pg:105 Desc:93-08562
199401040000 01451	01/04/1994 03:09:48	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHMC INC			8	26		Lot#:34 Book:8 Pg:26 Desc:92 26895
199401040000 01431	01/04/1994 03:09:46	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHMC INC			13	88	199211020002 53771	Lot#:3022 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:1992- 25377